FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 113,282.57
019 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 676 .06
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND 2,133.56
022 PRECINCT #2 FUND 2,521.22
023 PRECINCT #3 FUND 6,793.84
024 PRECINCT #4 FUND 26,054.32
025 ROAD & FLOOD FUND 408.79
034 SHERIFF FORF CHAPT 59 3,129.00
036 INMATE PHONE FUND 10,000.00
062 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 13,764.00
086 CRT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP 300.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 179,063.36
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED
AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT. DATE:

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

WAYNE SHAW
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VENDOR NAME

ACCURACY PLUS REPORTING
ACCURACY PLUS REPORTING
ADAMS TOMMY
ADAMS TOMMY

ALLSTAR PEST PROFESSION
APSCO SUPPLY CO, INC
BEN E KEITH COMPANY INC
BEN E KEITH COMPANY INC
BEN E KEITH COMPANY INC
BEN E KEITH COMPANY INC
BEN E KEITH COMPANY INC
BESSENT MARK T

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BLACK PLUMBING, INC
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BROUGHTON JENNIFER

BROWN COUNTY APPRAISAL

BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDICIN

BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL
BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PARTS
BROWNWOOD SPECIALTY GRO
BRUNER AUTO GROUP
CARROLL SECURITY SYSTEM
CHASTAIN GENETHA

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CLERK, SUPREME COURT OF
CLERK, SUPREME COURT OF
CLERK, SUPREME COURT OF
CLERK, SUPREME COURT OF
COMMUNITY PATHOLOGY ASS
COUNTY INFORMATION RESO
CULLENS HOMETOWN MARKET
CULLENS HOMETOWN MARKET
CULLENS HOMETOWN MARKET
CULLENS HOMETOWN MARKET
DAVID K YOUNG CONSULTIN
FULK KIRKLAND A

FULK KIRKLAND A

FULK KIRKLAND A

FULK KIRKLAND A

GREENLEAF CEMETERY ASSO
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/11/2015 TO 05/11/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2015 010-435-395
2015 010-426-400
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-435-414
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-435-404
2015 010-498-419
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-512-402

2015 010-510-450
2015 010-512-330
2015 010-560-331
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-560-331
2015 010-560-331
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-491-440
2015 010-476-310
2015 010-476-310
2015 010-476-310
2015 010-476-310
2015 010-512-402
2015 010-409-400
2015 010-512-39¢
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-39¢0
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-409-400
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-409-408
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-430-403
2015 010-430-403

ACCOUNT NAME

VISITING COURT R
PROFESSIONAL SER
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
ATTORNEY AD LITE
GROCERIES
MAINTENANCE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CIVIL COURT APPO
TAX COLLECTIONS
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLI
MEDICAL
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
CRIMINAL COURT A
UTILITIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL
PROFESSIONAL SER
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
PROFESSIONAL SER
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

AUTOPSIES

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

4/29/15-CV1008256
4/20/15

BELL TIMOTHY

BELL TIMOTHY

68-MAY PEST CONTROL
BROWNJ2 -SPRINKLER R
357223-4/1/15
357223-4/9/15
357223-4/15/15
357223-4/22/15
357223-4/29/15
MARSHALL CHILD-CPS-
9809056998299-4/24/
JAIL-AWING DRAIN
PEROT ALBERT

PEROT ALBERT
HERRERA-BELGARA LAD
HEFT/CARR CHDN-CPS
GEN FUN-COLL APRIL
F.DIAZ

M.JACOBS

S.RIDDLES

D.BARROW

S.BIGGS

R.HOWARD
BROCCO01-SUPP
BROCJ01-SUPP

1166 ~DC50-BULB
S.SHAFFER

29688 -SERVICES
BCSO-DC40-RADIO RPR
ARREDONDO LAURA
10000065
M.MURRAY-BAR DUES R
E.BIRD-BAR DUES REN
C.BROWN-BAR DUES RE
J.C.NELSON-BAR DUES
M.JACOBS

BRN CO-WEB HOSTING/
JAIL-4/7/15
JAIL-4/14/15
JAIL-4/20/15
JAIL-4/28/15
BROWNC-SEC 125
CROSBY MELINDA
ELLINGTON MONA
ELLINGTON MONA
CROSBY MELINDA
L.BRADSHAW - PAUPERS
BLAKE CHRISTOPHER
JONES JONATHAN
PHILLIPS ROYCE
GRIFFIN ETHAN
GAFFGA JAY

GAFFGA JAY

INVOICE #

6052

6055
cr22277 mtr
cr22277 mtr
19773
475709
15939051
15939051
15939051
15939051
15939051
1501019
84054530891
55697
1500009 :
1500009
complaint
1312534
APRIL
03X28198101
03X28198101
03X28198101
03X28198101
03X28198101
03X28198101
APRIL
APRIL
351937
2721V8863
APRIL
1051
1300691 -
APRIL

FY 2015-2016
FY 2015-2016
FY 2015-2016
FY 2015-2016
HBC002703745
SOP003476
19467
19467
19467
19467
36806
1300711
1500136
1500141
1300711
251
1400746
CR23441
cr23477
cr21687 -
complaint
complaint

mt

mt

VP DATRE

05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/067/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/08/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015
05/07/2015

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/201%
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/201%
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2018
05/11/2018%
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/201s
05/11/2018
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015

PO NO

050269
050270

050272
050271
050273
050273
050273
050273
050273
050274
050275
050276

050277
050278
050279
050279
050279
050279
050279
050279
050280
050280
050281
050282
050283
050284

050285
050286
050286
050286
050286
050287
050288
050289
050289
050289
050289
050290

050291

1

AMOUNT

Wwwwhw

624 .45
560.60
100.00
400.00
110.00
48.30
270.06
730.15
061.21
429.28
287.14

235.00
88.00
5.35
050.00
520.43
619.08
684.30
680.20
175.00
50.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
250.00
250.00
997.50
202.50
112.50
50.00
250.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/11/2015 TO 05/11/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

HART INTERCIVIC 2015 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BRO-01942/ELEC KITS 061351 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050292 781.50
HAYS JOHN W MD PA 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL C.BARNETT BARCU0001115 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050293 12.03
HAYS JOHN W MD PA 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL C.BARNETT BARCU0001115 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050293 68.96
HAYS JOHN W MD PA 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL B.MONEY BARCU0001115 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050293 68.96
HAYS JOHN W MD PA 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.SLIGER BARCU0001115 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050293 8.29
HEARTLAND FUNERAL HOME 2015 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES M.STARRETT HE2015-0089 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050294 650.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 37.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 22.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 18.75
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 11.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 7.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 75.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 112.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 7.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 350.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHAFFER SHARON 1400176 05/07/2015 05/11/2018% 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHAFFER SHARON 1400176 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 11.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NELSON SONJA 1400725 05/07/2015 05/11/2018 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 18.75
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BENDT DYLAN CR23183 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 15.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 2015 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE RIVERA CHDN-CPS-AAL 1302072 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050295 75.00
INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY 2015 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU BCSO-BATTERIES 104264 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050296 79.60
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GORDON ALEXANDER complaint 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 500.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GORDON ALEXANDER complaint 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GORDON ALEXANDER complaint 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A HOPKINS DONNY 1100550 -mtr 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 250.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 500.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN Ccr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN Ccr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/201% 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CADENA RUBEN cr23565 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
JOHNSON JASON 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SOTO JR ERNEST crl8969 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 400.00
JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHIN 2015 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 67922-FED RULES 201 100410005 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050297 105.00
JURY FUND 2015 010-435-485 JURIES LIST NO 337 4/20/15 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050298 1,754.00
KAUFFMAN TIRE/DALLAS 2015 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 9190-TIRES 337460 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050299 224.54
KING CHARLES W ATTORNEY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SANCHEZ SANDRA 1500158 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
KING CHARLES W ATTORNEY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SANCHEZ SANDRA 1500158 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHINES 2015 010-560-312 XEROX EXPENSE BC04 -OVERGE 142710 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050300 .25
LAPPE RONNIE 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RICE JONATHON 1500104 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 2015 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO FUENTES/SMITH CHDN- 1403097 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050301 862.50
LAPPE RONNIE 2015 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO BARROW CHILD-CPS 1403097 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050301 375.00

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MA 2015 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870-APRIL 1473870-2015 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050302 16.67
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/11/2015 TO 05/11/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MA 2015 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870-APRIL 1473870-2015 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050302 16.66
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MA 2015 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870-APRIL 1473870-2015 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050302 16.67
LOCKLEAR T WARD MD 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL M.JACOBS 4/21/15 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050303 708.89
MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS & 2015 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 303608 -PARTS INV001414593 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050304 696.54
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAMP JR PORFIRIO complaint 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 500.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAMP JR PORFIRIO CR23605 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAMP JR PORFIRIO cr23588 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAMP JR PORFIRIO complaint 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ORTEGA JEREMY 1400449 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ORTEGA JEREMY 1400449 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ORTEGA JEREMY 1400449 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 60.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 37.50
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 52.50
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 180.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 60.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 105.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LEE-MILLICAN HILARY cr23459 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 30.00
MEADOWS LARRY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PHILLIPS SHIRLEY 1400771 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHRANE SUSAN CR23456 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 500.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHRANE SUSAN CR23456 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHRANE SUSAN CR23456 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 100.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A OLIVER SHAYLA 1400726 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A OLIVER SHAYLA 1400726 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A OLIVER SHAYLA 1400726 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A OLIVER SHAYLA 1400726 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A REESE CAREY cr23442 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 500.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DOUD JOSHUA 1400531 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
MILLER EMILY 2015 010-435-406 MEDIATION MAINS/JAMES CHDN-ME 1406196 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050305 500.00
MOORE MEDICAL CORPORATI 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL 45018188-BP MONIT 8273451521 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050306 148.97
MOORE MEDICAL CORPORATI 2015 010-512-402 MEDICAL 45018188-0TC MEDS 8273451521 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050306 785.64
OFFICE FURNITURE SPECIA 2015 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JAIL-PAPER/FOLDERS 104 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050307 319.00
PRINT SOLUTIONS 2015 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN BRN CO JUDGE-PRNTR 44922 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050308 410.00
PRINT SOLUTIONS 2015 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN BRN CO JUDGE-PRNTR 44922 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050308 205.00
PRODUCTIVE BUSINESS MAC 2015 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1470-APRIL 035252 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050309 77.78
QUILL CORPORATION 2015 010-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (596421-SUPP 3638094 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050310 191.98
REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDE 2015 010-409-403 W. TX REG. PUBLI FY 15 INTERLOCAL AG BROWN COUNTY 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050311 39,025.00
ROBERT MULLINS 2015 010-551-331 OPERATING SUPPLI MLGE/PHONE/RPR-APRI APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050312 674.99
ROY PARRACK 2015 010-553-331 OPERATING SUPPLI APRIL EXPENSE-REIMB APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050313 835.87
SHEENA CANTWELL 2015 010-435-425 TRAVEL MLGE/PD-RACA CONF  APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050314 317.28
SHERIFF PETTY CASH FUND 2015 010-512-330 SUPPLIES CK 2432-MCGUIRE-ALT APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050315 96.00
SHERIFF PETTY CASH FUND 2015 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE CK 2431-TV CONNCTRS APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050315 31.98
SHIRLEY KEYES 2015 010-491-425 TRAVEL MLGE-JAN/MAR 2015  APRIL 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050316 31.92
STANLEY DODGE OF BROWNW 2015 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI S.O.-DC29-WIPER NOZ 17755 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050317 22.68
STANLEY DODGE OF BROWNW 2015 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI S.0.-DC29-WIPER NOZ 17755 05/08/2015 05/11/2015 050317 24.55
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A FIRA VERONIKA 1400669 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KEMP TONEI 1500375 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A IBARRA RAISTLIN 1400646 - mt 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 250.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A IBARRA RAISTLIN 1400646 - mt 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 50.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHILOH CHARLOTTE cr22639 - mt 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EPPARD DANIELLE 1400748 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LINAN JACOB 1400563 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CASTILLO ADAM 1400337 - mt 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 250.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LINAN JACOB cr23194 05/07/2015 05/11/201% 400.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT 2015 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GEORGE MICHEAL 1500198 05/07/2015 05/11/2015 300.00



05/11/2015 09:00:16

VENDOR NAME

STEELE TODD ATTORNEY AT
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A DIV
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A DIV
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A DIV
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A DIV
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A DIV
TARRANT COUNTY MEDICAL
TEXAS COMMUNICATION, IN
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, INC.
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
VERIZON SOUTHWEST
WEAKLEY WATSON INC
WEAKLEY WATSON INC
WELDON WILSON ELECTRIC
WEST TEXAS FIRE EXTINGU
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON
WOODLEY JUDSON

ARARRAA

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/11/2015 TO 05/11/2015 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2015 010-430-403
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-512-390
2015 010-409-408
2015 010-560-331
2015 010-510-450
2015 010-426-420
2015 010-430-420
2015 010-452-420
2015 010-453-420
2015 010-495-420
2015 010-560-420
2015 010-575-420
2015 010-510-450
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-510-450
2015 010-512-450
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-435-403
2015 010-430-403

ACCOUNT NAME

ITEM/REASON

CRIMINAL COURT A HOFFMAN TARA

GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
AUTOPSIES

OPERATING SUPPLT

MAINTENAN
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MAINTENAN
MAINTENAN
MAINTENAN
MAINTENAN
CRIMINAL

CRIMINAL

CRIMINAL

CRIMINAL

CRIMINAL

CE

CE
CE
CE
CE
COURT
COURT